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Bethesda (M aryland, USA) Downsizing Auction - Singleton Dr

Auction Opens. Tue, Jul 75:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022

0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

2 Side Tables And Coffee Table
Sofa 3 Seater

Loveseat And Chair

Red And White Rug

Decor

Kitchen Items

TV Stand and Rug

Antique Child's Rocking Chair Antique Tripod
Planter, Tall Planter, Small Planter
Matching Glass End Tables

Black Leather Sectional

Glass Coffee Table

Chess And Mahjong Game Sets
Salvador Dali SIGNED and Numbered
Sohmer Piano Model 45-SK

Picasso Print With COA

Large AreaRug

German Buffet 1

German Buffet 2

Harpers Ferry Themed Panorama And Art
Matching Wooden Lamps

Foldable Rolling Cart And Set of 3 Nesting
Side Tables

Signed Prints and Posters

2 Prints

Two Photos

3 Prints And A Book

Breeze Floor Fan Foot Massage And Lamp
Black Office Table

Office Items

Storage Rack.

HON Filing Cabinet

Biograph Drafting Table

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Jul 16 7:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046

Title

Wood Chest Of Drawer 1

Wood Chest Of Drawer 2

2 Tables And 2 Lamps

Bed Frame/set

Futon Bed

Pine Desk, Drawers And Office Chair
Dresser

Dresser

Pine Dresser

Pine Dresser

IKEA Poang Chair And Side Table

3 Pine Shelving Units

Premier Filing Cabinet

Pair Bose 901 SeriesV Speakers with Stands
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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